

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11131/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 05/10/2005 in LPA No.1060/2002 &
RFA No.2355/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMLA DEVI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

LP(C) NO. 15324 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 15326 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 15327 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 15328 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 15329 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 15330 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 15331 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 15334 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 15335 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 15337 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 15341 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 15342 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 15423 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 15424 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 15426 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 15427 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 15428 of 2006

(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16824 of 2006
(With office report)

.2.

SLP(C) NO. 16825 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16826 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16828 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16829 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16830 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16833 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16835 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16836 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16838 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16839 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16840 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16841 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16847 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16848 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17401 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 18582 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21559 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21562 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)
SLP(C) NO. 21563 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21565 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21566 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21567 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21569 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21571 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21572 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21573 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21717 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

..3/-

.3.

SLP(C) NO. 21826 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21827 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 14/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.
for Dr. Kailash Chand

Mr. Somvir Singh Deswal, Adv.
for Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Ad.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioners are permitted to file the process fee
before 24th March, 2007.

Issue notice immediately thereafter.

Served respondents may file Counter Affidavit before 1st
May, 2007.

List the matters on 1st May, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

s Registrar