

ITEM NO.19

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11131/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2005 in LPA No. 1060/2002 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMLA DEVI & ORS. ETC.....

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15324 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 15326 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 15327 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 15328 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 15329 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 15330 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 15331 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 15334 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 15335 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 15337 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 15341 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 15342 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 15423 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 15424 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 15426 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 15427 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 15428 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 16824 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 16825 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 16826 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 16828 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 16829 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 16830 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 16833 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 16835 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 16836 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 16838 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 16839 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 16840 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 16841 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 16847 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 16848 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 17401 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 18582 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 21559 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 21562 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 21563 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 21565 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 21566 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 21567 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 21569 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 21571 of 2006
 SLP(C) NO. 21572 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 21573 of 2006
SLP(C) NO. 21717 of 2006
SLP(C) NO. 21826 of 2006
SLP(C) NO. 21827 of 2006
(office report on default dt. 19.5.08)

Date: 27/08/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manjit Singh,Adv.
Mr. T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' time granted to comply with the office
report.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ]
COURT MASTER