

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11131,
15324,15326,15327,15328,15329,15330,15331,15334,15335,15337,15341,1
5342,15423,15424,15426,15427,15428,16824,16825,16826,16828,16829,16
830,16833,16835,16836,16838,16839,16840,16841,16847,16848,17401,1858
2,21559,21562,21563,21565,21566,21567,21569,21571,21572,21573,21717
,21826,21827/2006

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMLA DEVI & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manjeet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' further time is granted to comply with
the office report on default dated 4.9.2009.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(S.S.R.Krishna)
Court Master