

ITEM NO.5 REGISTRAR COURT.2 SECTION IVB  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11131/2006

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMLA DEVI & ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15324 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15326 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15327 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15328 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15329 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15330 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15331 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15334 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15335 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15337 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15341 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15342 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15423 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15424 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15426 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15427 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15428 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16824 of 2006

(With office report)

...2/-

Item No.5

: 2 :

SLP(C) NO. 16825 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16826 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16828 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16829 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16830 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16833 of 2006

(With office report)



UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In SLP(C)No.11131/2006                      await return of notice in r/o  
respondent No. 2.                      Respondent No. 1 has been served.                      In  
SLP(C)No.15324/2006                      Served respondents                      may file their  
counter affidavit,                      if any, within four weeks as a last  
chance.                      In all other cases counsel for the petitioner                      is  
directed                      to cure the defects within four weeks as a last  
chance.

List the matters on 10.9.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar