

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.S. Bahl, Adv.
 Mr. Kamal Gupta, Adv.

 Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

 Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

 Mr. Vijendra Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Shaikh Chand Saheb, Adv.
 Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

R.4 Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv.
SLP(C) 15324/2006 Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
 Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
 Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

 Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

SLP(C) 15423/2006 Mr. Kamaldeep Gulati, Adv.
 Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Dismissed.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER